Balance Sheet
Tuesday, November 30, 2021

‘ Atlantic Gardens Condo I

ASSETS
Current Assets
Choice Svgs Sunrise #7501
Sunrise CD 11/18/2022
Sunrise Oper #1365
Sunrisc Reserve #1422

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Bank Error
Open Credit

EQUITY

Current Year Earnings
Building Painting
City Gas
Contracted Repairs
Drywall Repair
Dues
Electric
Electrical Repair
Insurance Package
Janitorial Supplies
Landscaping
Late Fees
Laundry Income
Lawn Contract
License & Permits
Locks Doors Gates Keys
Management Fees
Office Supplies & Postage
Payroll
Pest Control Inside
Phone
Plumbing Repairs
Pool Furniture
Pool Keys Income
Pool Repairs & Maintenanc
Pool Supplies
Repairs & Maintenance Sup
Roof Repair
Spectrum
Transfer to Reserves
Water & Sewer
Website
Workers Compensation

Capital
Reserve Deferred Maint
Reserve Interest
Reserve Paint

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2021

$305,072.54
$102,484.27
$37,603.61
$47.216.93
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

($2,500.00)
$26,847.20
Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

(851.94)
($3,508.79)
($1,381.00)

(817.50)

$179,337.11
(85,958.81)
(874.86)
($28,831.55)
(8796.70)
($84.39)

$66.83

$4,227.30
(87,210.00)
($640.00)

($44.47)
(89,875.00)
($1,055.93)

($27,603.09)
(81,680.00)
($46.00)
($10,845.02)
($115.52)
$50.00
($3,157.75)

($25.00)
(81,763.12)
(82,375.00)
($1,018.29)

($15,833.35)
($47,835.71)
(8294.95)
($3,321.00)

$20,908.50
$10,026.25
$43,206.93

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on December 20, 2021 at 11:36 AM

$492,377.35

$492,377.35

$24,347.20

$24,347.20



Balance Sheet
Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Atlantic Gardens Condo (Continued) I

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2021

EQUITY (Continued)
Capital (Continued)
Reserve Pavement $38,402.39
Reserve Pool $31,700.80
Reserve Roof $310,528.87
Total Capital $454,773.74
RETAINED EARNINGS $5,019.91
TOTAL EQUITY $468,030.15
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $492,377.35

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on December 20, 2021 at 11:36 AM 2
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